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Z.No 部 所属 氏名 ｼﾒｲ 1st Run 2nd Run 合計 部内順位

31 男子1部 エクセレント 馬場雅哉 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾏｻﾔ 28.15 28.17 56.32 1

32 男子1部 エクセレント 馬場健哉 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｹﾝﾔ 28.57 28.15 56.72 2

21 男子3部 一般 雅樂隆基 ｳﾀ ﾀｶｷ 31.35 32.21 63.56 3

22 男子3部 日立国際 八重樫一仁 ﾔｴｶﾞｼ ｶｽﾞﾋﾄ 31.94 32.55 64.49 4

17 男子4部 エクセレント 馬場智司 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｻﾄｼ 32.78 32.47 65.25 5

25 男子3部 一般 野瀬　友利 ﾉｾ ﾄﾓﾄｼ 33.32 33.46 66.78 6

30 男子3部 スプリント 武田光仁 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾐﾂﾋﾄ 33.42 33.92 67.34 7

24 男子3部 スプリント 市村具也 ｲﾁﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾅﾘ 33.78 33.90 67.68 8

18 男子4部 スプリント 湯澤順一 ﾕｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 34.09 34.95 69.04 9

6 女子4部 スプリント 漆田智子 ｳﾙｼﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｺ 34.55 34.96 69.51 10

19 男子4部 スプリント 大久保康男 ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾔｽｵ 36.73 36.35 73.08 11

3 小学(高) 一般 雅樂隆人 ｳﾀ ﾘｭｳﾄ 38.26 37.55 75.81 12

23 男子3部 一般 大澤哲夫 ｵｵｻﾜ ﾃﾂｵ 36.87 39.02 75.89 13

28 男子3部 スプリント 渡辺淳一 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 39.06 38.68 77.74 14

7 女子4部 一般 野瀬　容子 ﾉｾ ﾖｳｺ 40.12 41.06 81.18 15

8 女子4部 スプリント 市村信子 ｲﾁﾑﾗ ﾉﾌﾞｺ 41.16 41.45 82.61 16

27 男子3部 スプリント 岩島英樹 ｲﾜｼﾏ ﾋﾃﾞｷ 40.81 42.45 83.26 17

5 中学(男) 一般 野瀬　友太 ﾉｾ ﾕｳﾀ 41.98 41.69 83.67 18

15 男子5部 スプリント 逢坂寛光 ｵｳｻｶ ﾋﾛﾐﾂ 44.89 39.32 84.21 19

9 女子4部 スプリント 鈴木裕子 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳｺ 43.23 41.75 84.98 20

11 女子3部 スプリント 漆田玲子 ｳﾙｼﾀﾞ ﾚｲｺ 41.51 44.14 85.65 21

13 女子3部 一般 野村ルナ ﾉﾑﾗ ﾙﾅ 42.83 43.58 86.41 22

12 女子3部 一般 雅樂花奈子 ｳﾀ ｶﾅｺ 43.43 44.10 87.53 23

29 男子3部 エクセレント 山本　基 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾓﾄｲ 44.98 43.00 87.98 24

4 小学(高) 一般 野村悠生 ﾉﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ 48.62 47.85 96.47 25

16 男子5部 マスターズ 和合泰志 ﾜｺﾞｳ ﾔｽｼ 51.67 51.92 103.59 26

1 小学(低) 一般 雅樂ゆい花 ｳﾀ ﾕｲｶ 55.36 56.59 111.95 27

10 女子3部 日立国際 白川順子 ｼﾗｶﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ 56.32 57.91 114.23 28

14 男子5部 日立国際 竹内常雄 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾂﾈｵ 51.70 66.39 118.09 29

2 小学(低) 一般 野村麗夢 ﾉﾑﾗ ﾗｲﾑ DF 61.84
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Z.No 部 所属 氏名 ｼﾒｲ 1st Run 2nd Run 合計 部内順位

3 小学(高) 一般 雅樂隆人 ｳﾀ ﾘｭｳﾄ 38.26 37.55 75.81 1

5 中学(男) 一般 野瀬　友太 ﾉｾ ﾕｳﾀ 41.98 41.69 83.67 2

4 小学(高) 一般 野村悠生 ﾉﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ 48.62 47.85 96.47 3

1 小学(低) 一般 雅樂ゆい花 ｳﾀ ﾕｲｶ 55.36 56.59 111.95 4

2 小学(低) 一般 野村麗夢 ﾉﾑﾗ ﾗｲﾑ DF 61.84

Z.No 部 所属 氏名 ｼﾒｲ 1st Run 2nd Run 合計 部内順位

6 女子4部 スプリント 漆田智子 ｳﾙｼﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｺ 34.55 34.96 69.51 1

7 女子4部 一般 野瀬　容子 ﾉｾ ﾖｳｺ 40.12 41.06 81.18 2

8 女子4部 スプリント 市村信子 ｲﾁﾑﾗ ﾉﾌﾞｺ 41.16 41.45 82.61 3

9 女子4部 スプリント 鈴木裕子 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳｺ 43.23 41.75 84.98 4

11 女子3部 スプリント 漆田玲子 ｳﾙｼﾀﾞ ﾚｲｺ 41.51 44.14 85.65 5

13 女子3部 一般 野村ルナ ﾉﾑﾗ ﾙﾅ 42.83 43.58 86.41 6

12 女子3部 一般 雅樂花奈子 ｳﾀ ｶﾅｺ 43.43 44.10 87.53 7

10 女子3部 日立国際 白川順子 ｼﾗｶﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ 56.32 57.91 114.23 8

Z.No 部 所属 氏名 ｼﾒｲ 1st Run 2nd Run 合計 部内順位

31 男子1部 エクセレント 馬場雅哉 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾏｻﾔ 28.15 28.17 56.32 1

32 男子1部 エクセレント 馬場健哉 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｹﾝﾔ 28.57 28.15 56.72 2

21 男子3部 一般 雅樂隆基 ｳﾀ ﾀｶｷ 31.35 32.21 63.56 3

22 男子3部 日立国際 八重樫一仁 ﾔｴｶﾞｼ ｶｽﾞﾋﾄ 31.94 32.55 64.49 4

17 男子4部 エクセレント 馬場智司 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｻﾄｼ 32.78 32.47 65.25 5

25 男子3部 一般 野瀬　友利 ﾉｾ ﾄﾓﾄｼ 33.32 33.46 66.78 6

30 男子3部 スプリント 武田光仁 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾐﾂﾋﾄ 33.42 33.92 67.34 7

24 男子3部 スプリント 市村具也 ｲﾁﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾅﾘ 33.78 33.90 67.68 8

18 男子4部 スプリント 湯澤順一 ﾕｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 34.09 34.95 69.04 9

19 男子4部 スプリント 大久保康男 ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾔｽｵ 36.73 36.35 73.08 10

23 男子3部 一般 大澤哲夫 ｵｵｻﾜ ﾃﾂｵ 36.87 39.02 75.89 11

28 男子3部 スプリント 渡辺淳一 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 39.06 38.68 77.74 12

27 男子3部 スプリント 岩島英樹 ｲﾜｼﾏ ﾋﾃﾞｷ 40.81 42.45 83.26 13

15 男子5部 スプリント 逢坂寛光 ｵｳｻｶ ﾋﾛﾐﾂ 44.89 39.32 84.21 14

29 男子3部 エクセレント 山本　基 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾓﾄｲ 44.98 43.00 87.98 15

16 男子5部 マスターズ 和合泰志 ﾜｺﾞｳ ﾔｽｼ 51.67 51.92 103.59 16

14 男子5部 日立国際 竹内常雄 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾂﾈｵ 51.70 66.39 118.09 17
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